
Monday. May 5Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. It’s Nice to Get Up8. 0 District Weather Forecast8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)8.30 Three Suns
8.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withJonathan
10.30 Notorious
10.15 January’s Daughter10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Wakefield-Home of Mary Lane11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Stars of Song: Ink Spots2.0 True Confessions2.15 The Orchestra Plays
2. Women’s Hour (Marina), Organisa-tion News, Talk by Joan Hewitt: All Thisfor Twopence-The Londen. G.P.0., WhatWomen are Doing3.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub
3.45 Famous Choirs4.0 Piano Time
4.15 Humour
5. 0 Dance Bands
5.45 Evening Star: Marie Benson

EVENING PROGRAMME
Modern Melodies
Creatures of the Wild
Orchestral Prelude
1 SpyPatrick Dawlish
Alias The Baron
Appointment with Fate
Hart of the Territory .
A Man Called Sheppard
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8.30 Local Talent
8.45 Lady from Lisbon8. 0 Story of Dr. Kildare8.30 Say It With Music10. 0 Raply Paid Quiz10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oam. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.45 Anne Shelton10. 0 Notorious
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane11. 0 Dean Martin, Blue Barron’s Orch-estra, Eight Piano Ensemble
11.30 mage | Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Melody Express
1. Op.m. Down Memory Lane
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
12. 0 Famous Letters: Thomas de
Quincey~ (last broadcast)2.15 Louis Voss Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd), WhatWomen are Doing; News from Organ-isations; Joan Hewitt Interview
.30 The Boston Promenade Orchestra
. Heddle Nash
Piano Duettists
The Kirkintilloch Choir
Music of Frim!
"Rhythm at Random
Light Vocalists
Harry Owen’s Orchestra
Storytime
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Modern Marvels
Tuneful Tempo
| SpyPatrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
Tusitala, Teller of TalesHart of the Territory
A Man Called SheppardKate Smith
Magic Carpet of Music
Doctor Kildare
Merry Macs
Al Goodman’s Orchestra
For the Motorist
Close down

ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.
Melodies to Wake You
Sun Up Session
A Little of the Latest
Breakfast Club
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)In Working MoodThe Story of Alan Carlyle
The Movie Magazine
Pretty Kitty KellyWakefield-Home of Mary Lane
Late Morning Concert fc

Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
p.m. Aunt Jdenny’s Real Life Stories— Letters: Henrick Ibsen toas
Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),

News from Organisations, What Women
are Doing, oan Hewitt Interview:
Across America by Greyhound
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3.30 Barnabas von Geczy and his Or-chestra
3.45 Carl Brisson4.0 Jack Wilson (piano)4.15 Victor Mixed Chorus
4.30 Two Old Fashioned Girls
4.45 Emil Velasco and Organ Melodists5.15 Junior Garden Circle ;

5.30 Elsie Carlisle
5.45 Crossroads of Destiny

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Strike Up the Band
6.15 College Songs
6.30 Family Fun
6.45 Top Tunes7. 0 I Spy
7.15 Patrick Dawlish /

7.30 Alias the Baron :

7.45 House of Conflict
8. 0 Hart of the Territory /

8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 Victor Young Orchestra /

8.45 Isn’t It Romantic?9.0 The Story of Dr. Kildare9.30 Variety Half Hour
10. © March of Science ;10.15 Jack Warner
10.30 Close down

4ZB 1040 redegeapen m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.35 Morning Star: Quentin M. MacLean(organ)
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Moment Musicale
10. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.15 The Intruder
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Wakefield: Home of Mary Lane11. 0 Light Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Aima)12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Storjes1.45 Music from Shamrock Land2.0 Famous Letters
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Joan Hewitt Interview; News from Ore
ganisations; What Women are Doing3.30 Isn’t It Romantic?
3.45 Geraldo and his Orchestra .4.0 Variety on the Air4.30 Girls Take the Air
4.45 South American Rhythme5. 0 Popular Parade
5.30 Tea Dance
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Voice of Phil Regan6.15 Something Old, Something New6.30 Variety Timei Orchestral Music
7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 Famous Frauds8. 0 Hart of the Territory8.15 A Man Called Sheppard8.30 To be Announced"
8.45 The Octopus x9.0 The Story of Dr. Kildare
9.30 Suppertime Melodies10. 0 Love At Arms
10.15 Partners, Please10.30 Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m. °
a.m, Breakfast Session
Local Weather Forecast
Good Morning Requests
Light PianistsWhistle While You Work
Sincerely, Rita MarsdenThe Bishop’s MantleNurse White
South American Music

é Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop=-
ping Guide; Pollyanna; Overseas News-
letter; Women’s Organisation Notes
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.32 p.m. For the Farmer
1.30 Famous Frauds
1.45 Hors d’Oeuvres2.0 Close down
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Patrick Dawlish
Tops in Pops
Superman
Famous Letters
Dossier on Dumetrius
Alias the Baron
The Story of Alan CarlyleThe Three Musketeers
Romance and Rhythm
The Story of Doctor KildareWeather Forecast
Ballroom Melodies
Ambrose Souvenirs
Jimmy Colt :

Hound of the Baskervilles
Close down
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Popular Wellington pianist Bob
Henry invites 2ZB listeners to make a
trip on his magic carpet of music
tonight at 8.45.
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His first orchestra was known as
"Gerald Bright’s Celebrity Orchestra"
but he is known now to millions of
listeners as Geraldo. Geraldo and his
Orchestra can be heard from 4ZB at
3.45 p.m.

HENRICK IBSEN, whose letters are readfrom 3ZB in the "Famous Letters" series at
2 o'clock this afternoon

FREE!
Wringnext weeks wash
electrically&inyourownhomel
WITH A HAYMAN
ELECTRIC REVERS-
IBLE WRINGER: 6448885

JUST DO ThIS
Ring or see your nearest dealer NOW_~tellhimyou'd like totry the new Hayman electric
wringer FREE, in your own home, withoutany obligation on your part.
Try out the Hayman for a few days-_noticehow easily it wrings the heaviest wash, how
simple it is to operate, how firmly it fits
your tubs, how it takes Up no floor spaceand wrings continuously and near dryl
The Hayman electric wringer is priced atE35/7/9 (Plus Freight), less than half of theHaya cost of a goodwashing machine Your dealerwill be glad to arrange terms if you wish:

FROM ALL GOOD DEALERS
Or Write Appliance Distributors Ltd;,144-146 Victoria StreetWest, Auckland:
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